— N10160 HWY 55,
N10160 HWY 55, PEARSON, WI, 54462 PEARSON, WI,

$279,000

Lot size is per county records (CSM). Rooms - Dimensions are approximate and not to 3 beds

be relied upon as being accurate. Buyer to verify. Escape to your own Northwoods 1 bath
retreat with this 3BR, 1BA year-round furnished modular home on 33.9 beautifully Residential
wooded acres. Built in 1980, this home features a full unfinished basement, an Residential

attached... Active
1008 sq ft

Amy
RADenton Realty, LLC

Google

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Storage Shed

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast
Bar,None

Tax Amount: 1864

Amenities

AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision, Wooded

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1008

Exclusions: see attached list

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

No

Water Source: Private Sewer: Conventional Septic

Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 10x11 Main
Bedroom 2 10x11 Main
Bedroom 3 9x11 Main
Kitchen 10x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 12x17 Main
Dining Room 12x12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Modular
Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Storage Shed,Wood/Wood Parking: Attached,Opener Included
Shake/Cedar

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Amy | Paikowski Agent Email: amypaikowski@gmail.com
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